FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Materiaalsoort
Draadrichting

M6

20 mm
Automatenstaal
Rechts

Oppervilaktebedekking Elektrolytisch

Draadsoort

verzinkt

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

b

d-D

L (mm)
P

10
M6
20
1

Ronde verbindingsmoer
Automatenstaal
Elektrolytisch verzinkt

M6X20

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 100

Standaarden

11401.060.020
950355502846
31161727
8715492572684

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening




